CAR#

96
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47
93CT
45
54

8F
12G6
15
28
21
15MA
76
24)
08
43
33

26
35

16ME

90

DRIVER

WYATT ALEXANDER
AMBER BALCAEN
TRAVIS BENJAMIN
GABE BROWN

RAY CHRISTIAN IlI
KODIE CONNER
MATT CRAIG
JUSTIN CRIDER
TATE FOGLEMAN
DEREK GRIFFITH
MIKE HOPKINS
JARED IRVAN

TREY JARRELL

JAKE JOHNSON
JERICK JOHNSON
JP JOSIASSE
NICHOLAS NAUGLE
DEVIN OCONNELL
PRESTON PELTIER
KYLE PLOTT
BUBBA POLLARD
DEREK RAMSTROM
BEN ROWE

BLAISE RUTHERFORD
BRANDON SETZER
TRAVIS STEARNS
GRACIE TROTTER
CRAIG WEINSTEIN

04/16/19

HOMETOWN

ELLSWORTH, ME
MOORESVILLE, NC
BELFAST, ME

CENTER CONWAY, NH
UNCASVILLE, CT
KANNAPOLIS, NC
KANNAPOLIS, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
DURHAM, NC
HUDSON, NH
HERMON, ME

OCALA, FL
KANNAPOLIS, NC
REHOBOTH, MA
MOORESVILLE, NC
ENNISMORE, ONTARIO
DARTMOUTH, NOVA SCOTIA
MADISON, CT
HARRISBURG, NC
MARIETTA, GA
SENOIA, GA
WORCESTER, MA
TURNER, ME

TIFTON, GA

NEWTON, NC
AUBURN, ME
DENVER, NC

E WALPOLE, MA

2019 SLM ENTRIES
HICKORY EB 2019

OWNER

BRETT ALEXANDER
KYLE BUSCH

PETIT MOTORSPORTS
GENE BROWN
KATHRYN CIVARDI
KODIE CONNER RACING
JEFF CRAIG

ROBIN CRIDER

JFCO MOTORSPORTS
JOHN GRIFFITH

MIKE HOPKINS

ERNIE JOHNSON

MARK REEDY

JAKE JOHNSON

JACK JOHNSON

JP MOTORSPORTS
BRYCON RACING

DEVIN OCONNELL
NEWTON CONCRETE
PLOTTBOYZ

BUBBA POLLARD

RICK RAMSTROM
RICHARD MOODY RACING LLC
BLAISE RUTHERFORD RACING
DENNIS SETZER

TRAVIS STEARNS
TRACY TROTTER

CRAIG WEINSTEIN

SPONSORS

VALVOLINE/RF JORDAN & SONS

GLEN MCLEOD & SON

WEIRS MOTORS/HUOTS FAMILY RESTAURANT

R+B DRYWALL / GE BROWN GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CRAZY HORSE RACING

STEPHEN KIDD AMERIPRISE/ACCENT IMAGING

C&C BOILER SALES & SERVICE

JDS GLASS/SERVICE PARTNERS

LCM MOTORSPORTS
HOPKINS PAVING LLC

KAYTECH INC

LINS PROPANE TRUCKS

MY COMPUTER CAREER.EDU

THE OLD SMOKE HOUSE/STONERIDGE SPECIALTY INSURANCE
BRYCON CONSTRUCTION LTD

CHATHAM HIGHLANDER MOTEL

NEWTON CONCRETE/GENERATOR SOURCE

CAT RECOVERY SERVICE/PALMETTO STATE CRANE SERVICE
HARRISONS WORK WEAR

MATTHEWS TRUCK SERVICE/RAMSTROMS SERVICE CTR
RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION

ALBANY AUTO AUCTION/QUICKCAR/CROWN MOTORS
ROMEO GUEST CONSTRUCTION/THE JEWELRY EXCHANGE
CLH & SON, INC

TOYOTA RACING DEVELOPMENT/CALICO COATINGS

TCW UTILITY SERVICES INC
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